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ARL Program 

 

Program Approval Date 

 
Number of Conditional 

Licenses 

 
Number of Standard 

Licenses 

 
Number Employed in 

Nevada Schools 

 

Classroom Effectiveness 

Clark County School 
District** 

 
2014 

 
201 

Currently Collecting 
Data 

 
176 

Currently Collecting 
Data 

Grand Canyon 
University 

 
2016 

 
1 

 
0 

Currently Collecting 
Data 

Currently Collecting 
Data 

 

Great Basin College 
 

2016 
 

51 
 

26 
 

24 
Currently Collecting 

Data 
 

iTeach 
 

2016 
 

54 
 

0 
 

65 
Currently Collecting 

Data 
 

National University 
 

2015 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

N/A 

Nevada Teacher Corp 
(TNTP) 

 

2016 
 

42 
 

0 
 

37 
Currently Collecting 

Data 

 
Nevada Teachers of 

Tomorrow 

 

2016 

 

90 

 

0 

 

46 

Satisfactory: 28 
Needs Improvement: 3 
Unsatisfactory: 0 
No Data: 15 

 
Sierra Nevada College 

 
2014 

 
65 

 
43 

 
102 

Meets Expect. 97% 
Approaches Ex. 3% 

University of Nevada, 
Las Vegas 

 
2014 

 
164 

 
0 

 
120 

Currently Collecting 
Data 

Washoe County School 
District 

 
2015 

 
121 

 
35 

 
150 

 
96% Satisfactory 

Western Governors 
University 

 
2015 

 
1 

 
0 

 
1 

 
Satisfactory 

Totals  790 104 721  

*Further clarification of data will be requested from institutions 
**CCSD Numbers are based on data from February 2018-February 2019 
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