ARL 2018-19 School Year Data*

Reported Pursuant to NRS 391.039

Totals		790	104	721	
Western Governors University	2015	1	0	1	Satisfactory
Washoe County School District	2015	121	35	150	96% Satisfactory
University of Nevada, Las Vegas	2014	164	0	120	Currently Collecting Data
Sierra Nevada College	2014	65	43	102	Meets Expect. 97% Approaches Ex. 3%
Nevada Teachers of Tomorrow	2016	90	0	46	Satisfactory: 28 Needs Improvement: 3 Unsatisfactory: 0 No Data: 15
Nevada Teacher Corp (TNTP)	2016	42	0	37	Currently Collecting Data
National University	2015	0	0	0	N/A
iTeach	2016	54	0	65	Currently Collecting Data
Great Basin College	2016	51	26	24	Currently Collecting Data
Grand Canyon University	2016	1	0	Currently Collecting Data	Currently Collecting Data
Clark County School District**	2014	201	Currently Collecting Data	176	Currently Collecting Data
ARL Program	Program Approval Date	Number of Conditional Licenses	Number of Standard Licenses	Number Employed in Nevada Schools	Classroom Effectiveness

*Further clarification of data will be requested from institutions

**CCSD Numbers are based on data from February 2018-February 2019